Position Other Positions Held
Assoc Vice Chancellor For It
Director Of Enterprise Svcs

Sr Peoplesoft Database Admin
Dir Of Technology Services

Sr Appl Software Prog/Analyst
Sr Appl Software Prog/Analyst
Applications Software Analyst
Sr Appl Software Prog/Analyst
Senior Network Coordinator
Senior Network Coordinator
Senior Network Coordinator
Senior Network Coordinator
Computer Operations
Technician

Help Desk Support Tech Il

Erp Project Manager

Staff Services Specialist/It

Staff Asst/Admin (General)

Community College District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Department

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Total Wages

$165,973

$152,799

$122,683

$117,914

$117,712

$97,156

$94,239

$92,005

$82,468

$80,899

$78,043

$76,789

$60,045

$52,857

$40,438

$22,813

$14,242

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,239

$41,480

$38,074

$37,659

$31,623

$36,339

$36,028

$32,008

$26,843

$18,014

$26,785

$17,849

$24,775

$15,063

$5,815

$15,287

$1,630



District Telecommun Syst
Coord

Staff Asst/Admin (General)

Sr Appl Software Prog/Analyst
Clerical Aide IlI

Clerical Aide IlI

Clerical Aide Ill

Clerical Aide Il

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

Pccd - Information
Technology(Dp)

$12,643

$7,531

$7,403

$5,472

$3,065

$1,615

$568

$0

$282

$871

$0

$0

$0

$0



