Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assoc Vice Chancellor For It		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$165,973	\$22,239
Director Of Enterprise Svcs		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$152,799	\$41,480
Sr Peoplesoft Database Admin		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$122,683	\$38,074
Dir Of Technology Services		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$117,914	\$37,659
Sr Appl Software Prog/Analyst		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$117,712	\$31,623
Sr Appl Software Prog/Analyst		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$97,156	\$36,339
Applications Software Analyst		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$94,239	\$36,028
Sr Appl Software Prog/Analyst		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$92,005	\$32,008
Senior Network Coordinator		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$82,468	\$26,843
Senior Network Coordinator		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$80,899	\$18,014
Senior Network Coordinator		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$78,043	\$26,785
Senior Network Coordinator		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$76,789	\$17,849
Computer Operations Technician		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$60,045	\$24,775
Help Desk Support Tech II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$52,857	\$15,063
Erp Project Manager		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$40,438	\$5,815
Staff Services Specialist/It		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$22,813	\$15,287
Staff Asst/Admin (General)		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$14,242	\$1,630

District Telecommun Syst Coord	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$12,643	\$0
Staff Asst/Admin (General)	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$7,531	\$282
Sr Appl Software Prog/Analyst	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$7,403	\$871
Clerical Aide III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$5,472	\$0
Clerical Aide III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$3,065	\$0
Clerical Aide III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$1,615	\$0
Clerical Aide III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Information Technology(Dp)	\$568	\$0